NAME:

Yearbook Order Form

Whitehall Township Public Library
3700 Mechanicsville Road
Whitehall, PA 18052

Our collection runs from 1922 - 2016.
Each year is available for order at a price of:
$8.00 if picked up in the library.
$10.00 if shipped to your address.

ADDRESS:

Quantity

Pickup

Shipped

1

$8.00

$10.00

$16.00

City:

PHONE: ( )

$24.00

$32.00

$40.00

State: ZIP:

$48.00

$56.00

IV |IWIN

$64.00

YEARS PURCHASING:

TOTAL: S

All proceeds benefit the Whitehall Township Public Library.

Copies will be on either a CD or DVD — depending upon file sizes.
Please makes checks payable to: “Whitehall Township Public Library”

Remit checks & form to the library.




