Yearbook Order Form

Whitehall Township Public Library 3700 Mechanicsville Road Whitehall, PA 18052

Our collection runs from 1922 - 2016. Each year is available for order at a price of: \$8.00 if picked up in the library. \$10.00 if shipped to your address.

AME:					
			Quantity	Pickup	Shipped
			1	\$8.00	\$10.00
DDRESS:			2	\$16.00	
			3	\$24.00	
			4	\$32.00	
			5	\$40.00	
ity: State: ZIP:			6	\$48.00	
			7	\$56.00	
			8	\$64.00	
EARS PURCHASING:		,, .		_	
		<i></i>		-	
OTAL: \$					

All proceeds benefit the Whitehall Township Public Library.

Copies will be on either a CD or DVD – depending upon file sizes. Please makes checks payable to: "Whitehall Township Public Library" Remit checks & form to the library.